     PRODUCT FEATURES:
 Optical design, greatly improved the light utilization and evenness.
 High efficiency LED Driver, voltage AC120-277.
 Sheet iron design, better cooling, light quality, LED Tj < 85℃.
The 0-10V Dimming type is continuous.
The product can dim to 10%.
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY LIGHT
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS:

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
PHOTOMETRY:
ORDERING EXAMPLE:LHB2F90W27-XXK/LHB4F178W27-XXK
2F 90W XXK
Size Power Color Temp
Led Linear High
   Bay Light
40K (4000K)
50K (5000K)
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY LIGHT
  LHB
111 777888 W (178W)
Product
LHB
2 F  (2feet)
444   FFF (4feet)
222666555 W (265W)
WS
D
 90W/135W/
178W/265W/
      321W
27
Voltage
A C 1 2 0 - 2 7 7 V
27
111 333 555 W (135W)
999000 W (90W)
333 222 111 W (321W)